LGS 350
Goniophotometer
We bring quality to light.
The LGS 350 Goniophotometer/Goniospectroradiom-
eter was developed for the analysis of angle-dependent
spatial radiation properties from small to medium-sized
SSL luminaires and lamps, and LED modules. The test
specimen is operated in a horizontal burning position and

Power rating 720 W
6
Ordering information
Order no. Description
Goniometer
LGS350-100 LGS 350 Goniometer with stable base; 2-axis goniometer in type C configuration with horizontal optical axis;
integrated 19” rack for LGS Controller (includes stepper-motor control and space for another 2 modules);
without photometer or spectroradiometer
LGS350-110 LGS 350 Goniometer in benchtop version; 2-axis goniometer in type C configuration with horizontal optical axis;
separate 19” rack for LGS Controller (includes stepper-motor control and space for one further module);
without photometer or spectroradiometer
Options
LGS350-300 Optional 115 VAC power supply unit for LGS 350
LGS350-310 Optional 19” freestanding rack for LGS350-110; 33 U high (170 cm) for accommodating additional units
LGS350-320 RecoCAN remote control for manual angle positioning
LGS350-510 Sample holder for LED-850 TEC adapter for LEDs
LGS350-520 Sample holder for LED-870 TEC adapter for small LED modules
LGS350-530 Sample holder for LED-880 TEC adapter for mid-size LED modules
LGS350-550 Universal sample holder for mid-size LED modules and lamps
LGS350-570 Standard lamp holder for E27
Accessories
LGS-410 Stand with mount for a stray light tube; height of the optical axis approx. 1200 – 1400 mm (variable)
LGS-440 Stray light tube with ±4.5° field of view; for measuring luminous intensity distribution in the far field;
for optical probe EOP-120 or photometer head